
11:00 -
11:45

12:00 -
12:45

EXPO WORKSHOPS
TIME ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3

First Time Buyer Programs
Inside the Beltway - 11-12:30

Moderator:  
Regina Pinckney, Virginia Housing

Kayleen Mark,
City of Falls Church

Akeria Brown,
Arlington County

Anelva Corcos-Belvan,
City of Alexandria

1:00 -
1:45

2:00 -
2:45

What Is Going on Out There?!
Local Housing Market Overview

Veronica Seva-Gonzalez, Board Member
Northern Virginia 

Association of Realtors®

Get Yourself Ready to Buy!
John Melnick, 

Presidential Bank Mortgage

Spanish Language Overview of 
Renting, Buying and Credit Scores

Robin Chavez Urzagaste,
Latino Economic Development Center

The ABCs of Credit Scores
Charlene Watkins-Byrd,

First Home Alliance

Senior Housing:  Where Will You Live?
Dianne Anderson, CFH

Amira Gonzalez, Prince William 
Office of Housing and 

Community Development

Get Ready to Rent
Chuck Botright

Virginia Cooperative Extension

Working with a Realtor®: 2025 Edition
Peter Leonard-Morgan, President 

Dulles Area Association 
of Realtors®

Understanding the Tax Impacts 
of Homeownership

Anika Pompey,
Internal Revenue Service

First-Time Buyer Programs 
Outside the Beltway - 1-2:30

Moderator:  
Regina Pinckney, Virginia Housing

Fairfax County
Elizabeth Funes,

Prince William County
Sharon Hallman,
Loudoun County

Free 30-minute one-on-one financial counseling sessions, conducted by nonprofit partner Britepaths, 
are available from 10:30 am to 2:00 pm.  Sign up at their booth #12 in the exhibit hall. 

Sessions are available on a first-come, first-served basis.


