

EXPO WORKSHOPS

TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3
11:00 - 11:45	First Time Buyer Programs Inside the Beltway - 11-12:30 Moderator: Regina Pinckney, Virginia Housing Kayleen Mark, City of Falls Church	Spanish Language Overview of Renting, Buying and Credit Scores Robin Chavez Urzagaste, Latino Economic Development Center	What Is Going on Out There?! Local Housing Market Overview Veronica Seva-Gonzalez, Board Member Northern Virginia Association of Realtors®
12:00 - 12:45	Akeria Brown, Arlington County Anelva Corcos-Belvan, City of Alexandria	The ABCs of Credit Scores Charlene Watkins-Byrd, First Home Alliance	Get Yourself Ready to Buy! John Melnick, Presidential Bank Mortgage
1:00 - 1:45	First-Time Buyer Programs Outside the Beltway - 1-2:30 Moderator: Regina Pinckney, Virginia Housing Fairfax County	Get Ready to Rent Chuck Botright Virginia Cooperative Extension	Working with a Realtor®: 2025 Edition Peter Leonard-Morgan, President Dulles Area Association of Realtors®
2:00 - 2:45	Elizabeth Funes, Prince William County Sharon Hallman, Loudoun County	Senior Housing: Where Will You Live? Dianne Anderson, CFH Amira Gonzalez, Prince William Office of Housing and Community Development	Understanding the Tax Impacts of Homeownership Anika Pompey, Internal Revenue Service

Free 30-minute one-on-one financial counseling sessions, conducted by nonprofit partner Britepaths, are available from 10:30 am to 2:00 pm. Sign up at their booth #12 in the exhibit hall. Sessions are available on a first-come, first-served basis.